
TEACHER ROOM PARENT(S) EMAIL PHONE

BLOUNT Liz Branch lizadamsbranch@gmail.com 850-554-0710

DURKO (1) Haviland Poundstone haviland.poundstone@gmail.com 205-837-4127

DURKO (2) Nikki Colquitt nikki_hairrell@yahoo.com 901-481-5085

KAVANAGH Erin Griswold epgriswold@gmail.com  850-217-3064

LUCARI (1) Laine Olesen 901-277-7698

LUCARI (2) Whitney Mack whitneylmack@gmail.com 205-657-5000

POLK Kristen Sandoe kristen.sandoe@gmail.com 302-222-1954

SHEHAN (1) Emily Askinazi askinazi.emily@gmail.com 574-276-9838

SHEHAN (2) Leigh Amos leighgsmith@gmail.com 850-480-5981

THOMPSON (1) Misty McHenry mmchenry101@gmail.com 850-865-3085

THOMPSON (2) Lindsey Brewer llkelley7@gmail.com 917-972-6127

WHITEHURST Alexa Follas alexa.follas@gmail.com 615-944-0557

BROWN (1) Ortal Montoya ortalshaya@gmail.com 954-804-9421

BROWN (2) Taylor Curran tailoredmamas@gmail.com 972-623-8888

GIL (1) Megan Duncan meganduncan222@gmail.com 850-687-6552

GIL (2) Avis Glenister avis.glenister@gmail.com 770-361-5042

GIL (3) Ashley Dey ashleymdey@gmail.com 954-614-8413

GIL (4) Ashley Templeton ashleygtempleton@yahoo.com 318-294-5280

KERR (1) Jessica Hernandez jessicahernandez2@yahoo.com 909-233-5446

KERR (2) Jenny Browning jennyobrowning@gmail.com 864-216-2862

KERR (3) Casey Ojdana caseyojdana@gmail.com 513-319-7286

KERR (4) Victoria Klauder vklauder16@gmail.com 850-502-9844

LEONARD (1) Kim Stafford kimberlyastafford@gmail.com 972-740-5304

LEONARD (2) Latoya Hicks lhicks1024@gmail.com 850-496-5616

WITT (1) Lindsey Smith lindseychays@gmail.com 470-955-6928

WITT (2) Emily Seigel emilybseigel@outlook.com 812-987-9564

NEIVES Jessica Standley jessica@rosemarybeach.com 850-238-9145

PAGE Randi Doris randidoris@gmail.com 832-496-1357

PALMER (1) Marylln Blackenship vance.marylln@yahoo.com 812-767-8265

PALMER (2) Kaylon Carpenter kmmims20@gmail.com 205-862-3365

CASSELS Lori Roland lori.roland@yahoo.com 850-687-4894

GRANGER Melissa Kubic melissakubic86@gmail.com 847-553-6026

GREENE (1) Erika Buchert erikatbuchert@gmail.com 504-444-3351

GREENE (2) Kristin Jensen kristin.snyder27@gmail.com 850-459-8587

LEON Wendy Henley wendyhenley@kw.com 850-687-4475

LEWIS Amanda Balarezo amandabalarezo1@gmail.com 305-586-4097

LYONS (1) Sandi Thomas sandijothomas@gmail.com 850-982-7401

LYONS (2) Ashley Patterson ashleysteedpatterson@gmail.com 404-444-8307

STEVENS (1) Kristen Sandoe kristen.sandoe@gmail.com 302-222-1954

STEVENS (2) Blanche Blount blancheblount@gmail.com 334-441-9096

TARNELL Candace Carlson carlsonc192@gmail.com 850-544-4465

MACDONALD (1) Kelly Nuckolls kelly@kellynuckolls.com 601-842-6443

MACDONALD (2) Juju Milam milam.juju@gmail.com 850-585-4468

MACDONALD (3) Randi Doris randidoris@gmail.com 832-496-1357

WILLIAMS (1) Dana Hahn dana.hahn21@gmail.com 850-974-4054

WILLIAMS (2) Cherissa Loflin cloflin77@gmail.com 504-289-5400

YANDALL (1) Elizabeth Trapp elizabethptrapp@gmail.com 850-499-5672

YANDALL (2) Chrissy Tatum christinajtatum@yahoo.com 404-804-1422

ROOM PARENT MASTER LIST 
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FIRST GRADE
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ACOSTA Liz Branch lizadamsbranch@gmail.com 850-554-0710

ANDERSON Abby Venker abbyvenker@gmail.com 205-966-8820

BECKHAM Nicole Evans nicolesevans@live.com 478-456-3504

CARRITHERS Beth Hays emuldoun@gmail.com 334-389-0944

HOLLAR

LAWSON Stephanie Sanchez stefanella@live.com 205-243-4595

MICHIE Amanda Balarezo amandabalarezo1@gmail.com 305-586-4097

PERK Louisa Kauffman louisakauffman@gmail.com 321-689-7972

SAUKIRA Emily Madden emily.d.madden@gmail.com 850-816-5770

YOUNG Brigette Deville brigd21@yahoo.com 337-831-8291

EISCHENS Chesed Berry chesed@berryfamily.tv 850-585-5459

FITE Kim Stafford kimberlyastafford@gmail.com 972-740-5304

HARRIS Lynne Tappan lynne.c.tappan@gmail.com 917-519-3308

MOYER Kelly Nuckolls kelly@kellynuckolls.com 601-842-6443

O'DONNELL (1) Emily Madden emily.d.madden@gmail.com 850-816-5770

O'DONNELL (2) Genevieve Howland genevievehowland@gmail.com 312-860-3063

SOBER Amber Archer-Day amber@scbhoa.ccom 850-428-1772

WOOD Nikki Colquitt nikki_hairrell@yahoo.com 901-481-5085

ZICARELLI (1) Lauren Butler lkbutler2008@gmail.com 662-665-1146

ZICARELLI (2) Kimberly Rooney kimberly.rooney@priorityfloors.com 504-655-6732

HANSON  (1) Miranda Jordan pathwaysunltd@aol.com 850-704-6555

HANSON (2) Paige Schwartz paigehenkel@yahoo.com 404-451-3176

LOCKE Rachael Jones rachaelwjones@gmail.com 501-804-7376

REAM Jane Guest janeannguest@gmail.com 816-918-0159

SAAR (1) Melissa Lott melissalott24@gmail.com 601-906-1213

SAAR (2) Jennifer Gray jjnat14@aol.com 239-841-0389

WHITTEN (1) Emily Moss emily1st@aol.com 407-443-1063

WHITTEN (2) Britney Jones bjonesthings@gmail.com 469-525-5290

WOODWORTH Heila Newman heilanewman@sbcglobal.net 918-348-0427

ROMANSKI

BROOKS

FIFTH GRADE
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